
Pace 6
Women's Volleyball Schedule

TIMEDATE OPPONENT
September 4 @ SUNY-Fredonia
September 6-7 ® SUNY-Cortland Tournament
September 10 Buffalo State College
September 13-14 ® Baldwin-Wallace College Tournament
September 17 @ Case WesternReserve University
September 24 Pitt-Bradford University
September 27-28® Gettysburg College Tournament
October 2 AlleghenyCollege
October 4 Heidleburg College
October 8 @ Oberlin College
October 11-12 Penn State-Behrend College Tournament
October 19 @ Carnegie Mellon University oumament
October 22 ®Wooster College
October 24 ® Hiram College
October 26
October 29

@ Grove City Gollege/Westminster College
Lake Erie College

November 2 @ Messiah Colleg; Tournament

Men's Soccer Schedule
OPPONENTDATE

August3l- Sept.
September 4
Septembers
September 11
September 14
September 18
September 21
September25
September 28
October 2
October5
October 9
October 12
October 19
October 22
October 30
November 2

1 Penn State-Behrend College Invitational
@SUNY-Fredonia
Marietta College
Oberlin College

TIME
1:00PM
4:00PM
11:00AM
4:30 PM
12:00PM
4:30 PM
1:00 PM
4:00PM
1:00PM
4:00PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00PM
12:00PM
7:30 PM
3:00 PM
1:00PM

@ Mount Union College Tournament
@ Case WesternReserve University

@Keuka College
Buffalo State College
@ St. John Fisher College
Pitt- Bradford University
Washington & JeffersonCollege
@ Grove City College 3
@LaßocheCollege
Alfred University
@ Carnegie Mellon University
AlleghenyCollege
Waynesbuig College

Collegian Classifieds

7:00 PM
12:00 PM & 9:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00PM
7:00PM
6:30PM
7:00 PM
2:00PM
11:00 AM
7:00PM
6:30PM
11:00PM
7:00 PM
10:00AM

Tutors needed for Fall 1996 in the
Learning Assistance Center. All
subjects, work study helpful.
$5/hr. Applications available at
the LAC, 203 Library.

HELP WANTED
Subway on Buffalo Rd. Flexible
hours, competitive pay. Call Pam
at 899-9889.
Work study Night Assistants are
needed. Contact the Dean of
Students Office at 898-6111.
TI-82 calculator for sale!
Used for one semester.
$6O/manual included. Call
Brandie at 898-6970.
Athletic Department work study
positions available. IM
Supervisors, team managers,
etc. Contact Rob Wittman at 898-
6280.

ON-CAMPUS
RECRUITMENT

BE THE NEWS!
JOIN The Collegian!

ORIENTATION WORKSHOP
This workshop is highly
recommended to all students who
plan on using on-campus
recruiting during the upcoming
year. August 26 and September
9 at 7pm in Reed 3,

The Collegian is looking for
people interested in being a part
of the news. Meet the staff today
at s:3opm Academic 41.
Have something to sell?
Want to buy something?
Want to wish a special
Happy Birthday? The
Collegian Classifieds are

Are you eligible for work study?
Then consider working at WPSE
radio. Call 898-6495 or 6052 for
more information!

perfect for
announcement! Prices as
low as $2 an issue.
Personal ads coming soon.

Do you love kids? Are you
fun-loving? Are you
energetic? If so, Penn State-
Behrend’s very own Child Care
Center has the work-study
position for you!!! Call 898-6175.

Work study position
available at Health & Wellness.
Call 898-6217.
MATH TUTOR. Certified math
teacher. Twelve years tutoring
experience. Reasonable rates.
Call 898-0144.

SPRING BREAK ‘97-SELL
TRIPS, EARN CASH, & GO

FREE.
REPS/GROUP ORGANIZERS

U
to

an Jto play in toe PEPBAND?
n Want to play in the JAZZ BAND?

Jamaica, Call 800' Wed, August 21@N^ninReed
648-4849 for information on Call 898-7020-
joiningAmerica’s #1 Student Tour Scott Moncrief
Operator

WORK STUDY POSITIONS
ARE NOW AVAILABLE IN

THE MAILROOMI!

Do you like to SING? Would you
like to go to NEW YORK?

Concert Choir meeting
Wednesday, August 21 @ 3pm in
the Reed Lecture Hall.
Questions? Call 898-6624 - Greg
Welsch.
EARN MONEY TUTORING!

The PEPP needs tutors. Seeking
college students interested in
earning $6/hr. tutoring middle
school and high school students,

OPEN
Mon. thru Frl. 9:3oam to spm
Sat. 9am to 4pm

THE
New
Life

Center

•VCN'* c\o*" “The thrift store with style!”

Selling Quality Preowned items at low cost.

1213 State Street, Erie
454-4421

THRIFTY SHOP
„Cor»e sH.a,scove.rUs *»ay,

Men's Golf Schedule
DATE OPPONENT
September 4 O Edinboro University of PA Invitational
September 9 @ Gannon University Invitational
September 21 @ Pitt-Bradford University
September23 © Mercyhurst College Invitational
September 29-30 ®Binghamton University Invitational
October 3 ©ECAC Qualifer
October 8 © AlleghenyCollege Invitational
October 12-13 ©ECAC Championship Tournament

DATE
September 7
September 14
September 28
October 5
October 19
November 9

® Buffalo State College Invitational
® Thiel College Invitational
® Alfred University Invitational
G Mount Union College Invitational
® Grove City College Invitational
® NCAA Mid-AtlanticRegionals.

DATE
August 31
September 7-8

Women's Soccer Schedule
OPPONENT

Pitt-Bradford University
Penn State-Behrend Tournament
LycomingCollege
Baldwin-Wallace College
Juniata College
@ GroveCity College
BethanyCollege
©Keuka College
AlleghenyCollege
@ SUNY-Fredonia
@ SL JohnFisher College
®Pitt-Bradford University
Nazareth College
®Laßoche College
® Camegie Mellon University
MountUnionCollege
® Oberlin College
Waynesburg College
@ Buffalo State College

September 12
September 14
September 21
September 24
September 26
September 28
October 1
October 5
October 12
October 16
October 19
October 23
October 26
October 29

Thursday, August 22,1996

Women's and Men's Cross Country Schedule
OPPONENT

TIME
1:00PM
1230PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
11:00 AM
TBA
12:00PM
9:00PM

TIME
12:00PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
10KJ0PM
TBA

11:00 AM
1:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
230PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM


